Printing time:11:03

THURSDAY, 28.11.2024.
FOOTBALL Final Result HelfTime - Full |y inBoth Haives| Total Goals - Under/Over F;TsoétEfld e 1 GLLEIE:%%VE:# Géﬁ:ﬁj}rﬁif Bodiler s %:%1 %EEZ
Hour ‘O.No.‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dw1 dw2 | under25 | over25 | over35 | over15 | 180v25 | 180v15 | overo5 | overT5 | overo5 | over15 | gg | ggaov25 | over15 | over1s
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524
12:00/4702 |KORP |ASAN CH. DAEGU 2.75]3.00|2.60|4.70 | 4.40]9.00|9.00| 1.60|2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|5.00 | 3.80|2.20|7.50]|2.15|7.25]|1.92|2.65|2.85 | 2.75
12:00/ 5938 |ARM 1 |GANDAZSAR  |URARTU 16.0|7.50|1.13]|27.0|1.42|65.0|1.87]|2.55|1.45|2.10|2.00/19.0|18.0]3.90 |22.0|1.27 |2.35|2.30 | 2.45|7.25|1.20
12:00|6732 |INFRW|AUSTRAL.W BRAZIL W 2.70|3.30|2.45]|4.40|3.90]8.00|7.50|2.11|1.65|2.70|2.45|4.00|3.25|1.92|6.50|1.82 | 6.00|1.55 | 1.85|2.25 | 2.05
12:00| 8568 |AFCCL |JEONB.M. CEBU 1.01]15.0|40.0 5.80|1.10|1.30
12:00| 8577 |AFCCL |[EAST.AA SYDNEY 9.00|5.80|1.25[13.0|1.60]40.0/2.15|3.20|1.30|1.73|1.80]10.5|10.0|2.55|15.0|1.30 | 2.25]1.70|1.82|3.70 | 1.15
14:00/2909 |ISR C |U.AL FAHM IRONI N. 1.75|3.50 | 4.50]2.75|7.00|4.80 | 13.011.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|2.75|2.10|1.77 | 5.10 | 2.55 | 11.0 | 1.85 | 2.30 | 1.75 | 3.60
14:00( 3738 |KEN 1 |SOFAPAKA MURANGA 2.20|3.05|3.35|3.60|5.70 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 2.10|2.90
14:00/ 6733 INFRW|MOLDOVAW  |ARMENIA W 1.53(3.90|5.80]2.25|9.00|3.35|17.0]2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40|2.10 | 1.70| 1.57 | 3.60|2.55| 11.0 | 1.70 | 2.05 | 1.52 | 3.70
14:00| 8569  AFCCL |SELANGOR MUANG T. 2.35/3.30|2.85|3.80|4.70]7.25|8.50|1.90|1.80 | 3.05|2.60]3.60 | 2.95|1.90 | 6.25]2.00 | 6.75]1.63 | 2.00 | 2.10 | 2.50
14:00| 8578 |AFCCL |KAYA S.HIROSH. 10.5(6.50|1.20]16.0|1.48]65.0|2.00]3.20|1.30|1.73|1.80/13.012.0|2.75|15.0|1.25|2.20|1.75|1.87 |4.10| 1.15
14:00| 8580 |AFCCL |ZHEJIANG LION CITY 1.55]3.90|5.60]2.25|8.503.45|17.0|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]|2.05|1.72]1.55|3.60|2.55|11.0|1.63 | 1.98 ] 1.47 | 3.50
15:00(11090 UGA 1 |MBALE H. BRIGHT S. 2.60|2.95|2.80 1.47 | 2.50
15:00111808 ZAM 1 |[FOREST R. GR.EAGLES 2.55|2.95|2.85 1.53|2.35
15:0011809ETH 1 |[ETHIOPIA ET.INSUR. 2.00|3.25|3.70 1.60|2.20 | 4.20
15:30(11976/INTFW [ITALY W23 BELG.W23 1.334.90|7.00|1.80|10.5|2.40|32.012.25|1.50|2.20|2.10|1.67 | 1.45|1.40|3.00|2.55|14.0|1.75|2.00| 1.32| 3.90
16:00(11858 UGA 1 |EXPRESS MBARARA 2.30|3.00 | 3.20 1.47 | 2.50
16:00(12732/INDS1 |KERALA B. GOA 2.65|3.30|2.50]4.30|4.10]8.00|7.50|2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40|3.80|3.20|1.87|6.25]|1.82|5.90|1.53 | 1.80|2.10 | 2.05
16:00| 6752 |INFRW|RUSSIA W AZERBAI.W 1.05]12.0|22.0 4.7011.15|1.40
16:00| 8581 |AFCCL |SINGHTAR. PERSIB 1.55|3.80|5.80]2.25|9.003.60|17.012.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.502.20 | 1.75]1.62 | 3.80|2.65 | 12.0 | 1.78 | 2.15] 1.57 | 4.10
16:45/2991 |SAU 1 |AL FAIHA ORUBAH 2.20|3.20|3.20]3.60|5.30|7.00|9.50|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|3.80 | 2.95|1.97 |6.50|2.25 | 9.00 | 1.87 | 2.50 | 2.30 | 3.05
17:00[11797|QAT 2 |MUAIDAR KHURAIT. 2.10]3.70|2.90|3.25|4.60]5.90|8.50|1.98|1.65|2.65|2.45]|3.10 | 2.55|1.77 | 5.50|1.92 | 6.75|1.57 | 1.87 | 1.87 | 2.35
17:0011810/QAT 2 |AL MARKH. AL MESAL. 2.35|3.70|2.50|3.60|3.90]|6.75|7.25|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|3.15|2.65|1.75|5.50| 1.80 | 5.80 | 1.50 | 1.72| 1.90 | 1.97
17:00| 4538 |ROM 2 |CEAHLAUL FC ARGES 2.65|2.90|2.80|4.50|4.80]9.00/9.00|1.41|2.70|5.40|3.80|5.40|3.70|2.35|8.00]2.35|8.50]|2.20 | 3.00 | 3.25 | 3.45
17:00| 5937 |ARM 1 |SCHIRAK PYUNIK 7.75|4.201.40]|14.0|2.05]35.0|3.00|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|12.0|13.0]3.30|22.0|1.62|3.90|2.25|2.70 | 6.25 | 1.55
17:05/2999 |SAU 1 |AL AKHD. KHOLOOD 1.95]3.35(3.70]3.10|5.7015.80 | 11.0| 1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80 | 3.20 | 2.40]1.85|5.70|2.40 | 9.50 | 1.82 | 2.35]2.00 | 3.20
17:15/1241 |BLR 1 |BATE BOR. SMORGON 1.75|3.45|4.50]2.75|7.00|5.00 | 13.0] 1.80| 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80|2.80 | 2.10| 1.77 | 5.30| 2.55| 11.0 | 1.90 | 2.40 | 1.77 | 3.70
17:30(11811|CIV ZOMAN RASING A. 2.05|3.10|3.70 1.47|2.50
17:30112056 BFA  |SONABEL E.FILANTE 1.55|3.50 | 6.75 1.55|2.30
17:30| 6609 |CL ASTANA GUIMARAES 4.10]3.40|1.95|7.00|3.10]13.0|6.00|1.62|2.15|4.00|3.20]6.75|6.25]|2.70 | 11.0| 1.95 | 6.25|1.95 | 2.60 | 3.90 | 2.20
18:00(11195/ISR 3 |MAC.YAV. JERUSALEM 2.20|3.30|3.10]3.50|5.20]6.75|9.00|1.80|1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80|3.45|2.80|1.92|6.25]|2.10 |9.00|1.73 | 2.25|2.10 | 2.80
18:00[11862 TAN 1 |AZAM SINGID.BS 1.68 | 3.40|5.20 1.47 | 2.50
18:00112057ETH 1 |E.ELECTR. DIRE DAWA 2.80|3.00|2.55 1.55|2.30 | 4.40
18:30|4362 |RUS C |LOK.MOSC. DIN.MOSC. (2:1) 2.10]3.50|3.15|3.25|5.00]5.70 | 8.50|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05]|2.60 | 2.30| 1.65|4.90|1.82 |6.75]|1.45|1.65|1.67 | 2.15
18:30| 6734 INFRW|SLOVAK.W GREECE W 1.58|3.70|5.60|2.45|8.50|4.00| 18.0|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|2.60 | 1.95| 1.67 | 4.40|2.75| 12.0 | 2.00 | 2.50 | 1.70 | 4.60
19:00111572 ECQW |SERBIA W SWEDEN W 11.0]5.80|1.22|19.0|1.65|55.0|2.15]2.19|1.60|2.50|2.35]|16.0 | 15.0|3.50 | 19.0| 1.35|3.00 | 2.35 | 2.60 | 6.25 | 1.32
19:00/2910 [ISR C |MACC.NEVE BEIT SHE. 2.35/3.30|2.85|3.80|4.70]7.25|8.50|1.90|1.80 | 3.05|2.60]3.60 | 2.95|1.90|6.25]2.00 | 6.75]1.63 | 2.00 | 2.10 | 2.50
19:00(/2998 |SAU 1 |[FATEH AL RIYADH 2.40|3.30|2.75]3.80|4.60]7.25|8.00|1.96|1.75|2.90 | 2.55|3.60 | 3.00| 1.87 |6.25]|1.92 | 6.50 | 1.60 | 1.95|2.10 | 2.35
19:00| 6735 INFRW /MOROCCOW |BOTSWAN.W 1.15]7.00|15.0|1.45]|25.0|1.95|65.0|2.55|1.45|2.10|2.00]|1.50|1.22]1.27 | 2.40|3.70 | 22.0|2.25|2.45]1.20 | 6.75
19:00| 6736 |INFRW|GUATEM.W HONDUR.W 1.28|4.70|11.0]1.85|20.0|2.70 | 50.0 ] 1.69 | 2.05 | 3.70 | 2.95]2.30 | 1.60| 1.50 | 3.80 3.70 | 27.0 | 2.80 | 3.15] 1.52 | 9.50
19:10/2911 ISR C |HOLON J. KIRY.YAM 3.45|3.30|2.05|5.50|3.30]10.0|6.00|1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85|5.50 | 4.80|2.35|9.00|1.87 |6.00]|1.82|2.40|3.10 | 2.10
19:15111977/CFR  |FA 2000 FREMAD A. 9.50|6.50|1.20|15.0|1.50]60.0 | 2.05|2.37 | 1.45|2.05|2.00]12.0 | 12.0|3.10|19.0]|1.30 | 2.60|2.10|2.30 | 4.80 | 1.22
19:45/6503 |EL QARABAG LYON 3.30|3.50|2.15]5.20 | 3.40]9.00|6.00|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.20|4.50 |3.90|1.97 | 7.50|1.73 | 5.00 | 1.53 | 1.75|2.45 | 1.82
19:45/6512 |[EL ATH.BILB. ELFSBORG 1.2316.25(13.0]1.67|23.0]2.25|70.0|2.29|1.55|2.35/2.15]|1.68|1.37|1.38|2.85]|3.60|20.0]2.15|2.40]1.32|6.75
19:45/6513 |[EL LAZIO LUDOGOR. 1.30(5.20|11.0]1.82|20.0|2.50|70.0)2.11|1.65|2.65|2.45]|1.85|1.48|1.45|3.20|3.60 | 20.0 | 2.05 | 2.35] 1.40 | 6.50
19:45|6514 |EL DYN.KYIV PLZEN n. 2.70]3.00|2.90|4.60|5.00]9.50|9.50|1.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.40]5.00 | 3.80|2.30|7.75]|2.40 |9.50 | 1.97 | 2.75|2.95 | 3.15
19:45|6515 |EL BESIKTAS MAC.T.A. n. 1.67|4.00|5.00]2.50|8.00|4.30|17.0]12.19|1.60|2.55|2.45]|2.35|1.90|1.65|4.10|2.55|11.0|1.67 | 2.00 | 1.62 | 3.50
19:45|6516 |[EL RIGAS PAOK 4.90|3.60|1.75|7.25|2.75|15.0 | 4.80]1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.60|6.50 | 7.00|2.50 | 12.0|1.75|4.80 | 1.75| 2.15|3.70 | 1.72
19:45/6517 |[EL AZ ALKM. GALATAS. 3.05|3.50|2.25|4.90|3.50]9.00|6.50|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.15]3.90 | 3.50|1.85|7.00]|1.73 |4.80]|1.50|1.70|2.20 | 1.80
19:45/6518 |[EL ANDERLEC. PORTO 4.20|3.60(1.95]6.50|3.05|13.0|5.70]2.08|1.75|2.90|2.606.00 | 5.80|2.40|11.0|1.80|5.401.70 | 2.05]3.25| 1.92
19:45/6601 |CL PANATHIN. HELSINKI 1.285.90|9.501.73|17.012.35|60.0|2.41|1.50|2.20|2.10]|1.65|1.40]1.38 |2.95|3.40|17.0]1.88|2.10]1.32|4.90
19:45/6602 |CL NOAH VIKINGUR 1.85]3.50(4.40]2.90|6.75]5.60| 14.0|1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.85]3.05|2.35]|1.85|5.60|2.60 | 12.0]1.88 | 2.40]1.90| 3.70
19:45/6603 |CL ST.GALLEN BACKAT. 1.45|4.50|7.00]2.00|12.0]3.00|33.012.70|1.40 | 2.00 | 2.05|1.75|1.57|1.48 | 3.20| 2.60 | 12.0 | 1.55 | 1.75] 1.37 | 3.50
19:45|6604 |CL TNS DJURGARD. 4.50|3.90(1.75|7.25|2.70|15.04.70]2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.55|6.50 | 7.00| 2.40 | 11.0| 1.73 | 4.60 | 1.72 | 2.10 | 3.60 | 1.72
19:45/6610 |CL MOLDE APOEL N. 1.80|3.60|4.60]2.75|7.25|4.90|14.011.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.602.70 | 2.20|1.78 | 5.00| 2.50 | 12.0 | 1.75 | 2.10 | 1.77 | 3.50
19:45/6611 |CL BORAC B. LASK 3.35|3.15]2.30]5.70|3.80]10.5|7.75|1.53|2.35|4.60 | 3.45|6.25|5.20|2.45|10.0|2.15|7.25|2.00 | 2.85| 3.60 | 2.60
19:45/6612 |CL CELJE JAGIELON. 2.15|3.50|3.30|3.45|5.30]6.00|9.50|2.19|1.60 |2.55|2.45|2.95|2.60|1.77 |5.30]|2.00 | 7.50 | 1.55 | 1.80 | 1.87 | 2.50
19:45/6613 |CL DIN.MINSK COPENHAG. n. 8.004.40|1.42|15.0]2.05]35.0/3.05[1.85|1.85|3.15/2.80]13.0 | 13.0|3.40|19.0]|1.63|3.90]2.10|2.45|6.00 | 1.57
19:45|6614 |CL HEIDENHE. CHELSEA 5.90|4.20|1.55]9.00|2.25]22.0|3.50|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.15|7.25|7.00|2.60|11.0]|1.57 | 3.60|1.58 | 1.92|3.50 | 1.47
19:45/6615 |CL CERCLE B. HEARTS 1.95/3.50|3.90[3.10|5.90|5.80|12.0]1.90|1.80|3.05|2.65|3.15|2.40|1.85|5.40|2.45|11.0[1.73|2.15[1.97 | 3.15
20:00{11073/SP4 3 |[ESPANY.II VALENC.II 2.25|3.05|3.25|3.70|5.60]7.25|10.0|1.53|2.35|4.60 | 3.40|4.20 | 3.10|2.10 | 7.00| 2.35 | 9.50 | 2.00 | 2.85 | 2.55 | 3.45
21:00{11391SWI3 |DELEMONT BIEL 3.7013.70|1.78|5.402.70|10.5|4.80| 1.91|1.70 | 2.70 | 2.50 | 5.20 | 4.50 | 2.25 | 9.00| 1.70 | 4.50 | 1.70 | 2.05 | 2.85 | 1.72
21:00/1337 |BOL 1 |R.S.CRUZ I.PETROL. 2.10]3.35|3.25|3.30|5.205.90 |9.00|2.11 | 1.65|2.70 | 2.45|3.10 | 2.55|1.77 | 5.50|1.97 | 7.25 | 1.60 | 1.87 | 1.87 | 2.55
21:00|1794 |CRI2A |INTER SC CARIARI (0:1) 1.80]3.60(3.80]2.70|5.40|4.80|10.0|1.85|1.75|2.85|2.55|2.65|2.15]|1.75|4.902.25|9.00 | 1.72 | 2.05]| 1.75 | 2.85
22:00| 6501 [EL MIDTJYLL. EINTR.FR. 3.60|3.50|2.05]|5.40|3.25]|10.5|5.90|2.11|1.65|2.70|2.50|5.30 | 4.40]2.20|9.50|1.77 | 5.40|1.60 | 1.87 | 2.75 | 1.90
22:00| 6502 |EL BRAGA HOFFENHE. 2.10|3.80|3.45]3.25|5.40]5.90|10.0|2.45|1.55|2.40|2.20|2.90|2.55|1.73|5.00|2.10 | 7.75|1.53 | 1.75| 1.80 | 2.55
22:00| 6504 |EL NICE RANGERS 1.95|3.60|4.20]3.10|6.505.80 | 13.0]2.01|1.80 | 3.05|2.65|3.15|2.40|1.85|5.40|2.45|11.0|1.73 |2.15]1.97 | 3.30
22:00| 6505 |[EL MAN.UTD. BODO 1.22|7.25|15.0|1.55|25.0|2.15|70.0]2.95|1.40|1.97|2.00|1.52|1.30|1.32|2.55|3.60|20.0|1.82|2.05]|1.23 | 6.00
22:00| 6506 |EL FERENCV. MALMO 1.90|3.60|4.50]3.00|7.00|5.70 | 14.0|2.01 | 1.80|3.05|2.65|3.00|2.35]|1.85|5.20|2.55|12.0|1.78 | 2.20 ] 1.90 | 3.50
22:00| 6507 |[EL FCSB OLYMPIAK. 3.50|3.45|2.20]5.60|3.50]|12.0|7.25]|1.81|2.00|3.60|2.95|6.00|5.10]|2.40|10.0|1.95|6.75|1.82|2.40|3.30|2.25
22:00| 6508 |[EL SL.PRAHA FENERBAH. 2.10]3.50|3.80|3.40|5.80]6.75|12.0|1.77 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.05]3.60 | 2.80| 1.97 | 6.50 ]| 2.55 | 11.0 ] 1.87 | 2.50 | 2.25 | 3.50
22:00(6509 |EL SOCIEDAD AJAX 2.00|3.60|4.10|3.15/6.25]|5.90 | 12.0|1.95|1.85|3.15|2.80|3.25|2.55|1.90 | 5.80]2.50 | 11.0 ]| 1.75| 2.20 | 2.05 | 3.35




FOOTBALL Final Result HelFTime - Full i i Both Halves| Total Goals - Under/Over Fgggfjd oz GéEEi}ﬁffGJaﬁEj}réﬁﬂf TS E:-ail'; E:'E?;
Hour ‘O.No.‘League‘ 1 X 2 | 1 [ 22 | w1 | w2 |under25 | over25 | overas | over1s | 1eov2s | 1eovts | overos [ over1s | overos [ over1s | gg  [ogsovas | overts | owerts
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 615 | 617 | 574 | 520 | 524

22:00| 6510 |[EL TOTTENHAM ROMA 1.7014.50|4.55]|2.55|7.75|4.10|17.0|2.75|1.45|2.15]/2.10]|2.15|1.90]|1.58 | 3.80|2.30 | 11.0 | 1.48 | 1.75] 1.55| 3.05
22:00| 6511 |[EL TWENTE ST.GILLO. 2.30|3.35|3.15]3.705.20]7.50|10.0|1.72| 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.95| 3.90 | 3.05|2.00 | 7.00| 2.20 | 9.50 | 1.80 | 2.40 | 2.35 | 3.00
22:00| 6605 |CL M.BOLESL. BETIS 6.00|4.10|1.55]9.50|2.25]|20.0|3.50|2.19|1.60 |2.55|2.45|8.00|7.50|2.60|12.0|1.60|3.80|1.70 | 2.05|3.90 | 1.55
22:00| 6606 |CL RAPID SHAMROCK 1.285.70|10.5]1.77|18.0|2.40 | 60.0|2.29 | 1.55|2.35|2.15|1.73 | 1.4211.38 | 3.00|3.60 | 17.0|1.90 | 2.15]1.35 | 5.80
22:00/6607 |CL OMONIA LEGIA 2.50]3.35|2.85|4.10|4.70]8.00|9.00|1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.65]4.10 | 3.35| 1.95 | 6.75] 2.05 | 7.00 | 1.63 | 2.00 | 2.25 | 2.55
22:00/6608 |CL OLIMPIJA LARNE 1.25/6.00|11.0]1.72|19.0]2.30 | 60.0|2.19|1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40|1.75|1.40]1.38 | 3.05|3.60 | 19.0|2.20 | 2.45]1.35| 6.25
22:00| 6616 |CL LUGANO GENT 2.55|3.35|2.75]|4.10|4.60]8.00|8.502.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.55|4.00 | 3.25|1.90 | 6.50|1.95 | 6.75|1.58 | 1.90 | 2.20 | 2.35
22:00/6617 |CL FIORENT. PAPHOS 1.45|4.40|7.25|2.10|13.0|3.20|32.0|2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.55|2.10 | 1.67 | 1.60 | 3.70| 3.00 | 14.0 | 1.87 | 2.25| 1.52 | 4.80
23:00/1371 |PRY 1 |TACUARY SPORT.T. 3.90|3.45/1.88|5.90|2.95]|11.0|5.40|1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60]5.80|5.10|2.40|10.5]|1.77 |5.10]1.78|2.20| 3.15| 1.82
23:00/1372 |PRY 1 |SPORT.L. OLIMPIA 4.00|3.30(1.90]6.75|3.05|12.0|5.70]1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15]6.25 |5.90|2.60 | 10.5| 1.92 | 6.00 | 1.98 | 2.60 | 3.80 | 2.10
23:00| 1563 |GU1PF|DEP.MIXCO XELAJU 2.25|3.00|3.30|3.70|5.80]|7.25|10.0|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80 | 4.40 | 3.35|2.20 | 7.00 | 2.55 | 9.50 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 2.80 | 3.90
00:00{12986/JAM 1 |VERE M.PLEAS. 6.25/4.10|1.48]|10.0|2.15]|25.0|3.20|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45|8.00 | 7.75|2.75|13.0| 1.57 | 3.60 | 1.78 | 2.15|4.10 | 1.50
01:30{1373 |PRY 1 |CERRO P. LIBERTAD 1.80]3.40(4.30]2.80|6.75]5.40|13.0|1.69 | 2.05|3.80|3.00]3.15|2.30]|1.82|5.90|2.65|11.0]1.95|2.55]1.92| 3.90
02:00| 1281 |CO2PF|U.MAGDAL. LLANEROS 2.40|3.10]2.95]13.90|5.00]7.75|9.50|1.60|2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20| 4.50 | 3.30|2.10 | 7.00|2.20 | 9.00 | 1.92 | 2.65 | 2.60 | 3.05
02:00| 1338 |BOL 1 |WILSTERM. ORIENTE 1.63]3.60(5.30]2.50|8.00|4.20|16.0|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]|2.55|1.92|1.72|4.50|2.70 | 12.0|1.87 | 2.35]1.70 | 4.20
02:30{11975JAM 1 |WATERHOU. MONTEGO 2.60|2.95|2.80]|4.40|4.80]9.00|9.00|1.53|2.35|4.60|3.40|4.90|3.50|2.25|7.50|2.35|8.50]2.00|2.85|2.90 | 3.10
03:00| 1705 [ME1PF|SAN LUIS TIGR.UANL 3.00/3.30(2.40]5.00|3.90]9.50|8.00/1.69|2.05|3.80|3.05|5.704.30|2.209.50]|2.10|7.00|1.83 (2.45|2.90 | 2.45
03:00|1793 |CRI2A |GUADAL.FC AD SARCHI(1:0) | 1.60|3.70|5.40]2.40|8.00]3.70|16.0|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45]2.25|1.80|1.62|3.99]|2.55|11.0]1.70| 2.05| 1.57 | 3.70
04:00| 1564 |GU1PF|ANTIGUA MUNICIPAL 2.40|3.10]2.95]3.90|5.00]7.75|9.50|1.60|2.20 |4.20 | 3.20|4.50 | 3.30|2.10|7.00]|2.20 | 9.00 | 1.92 | 2.65 | 2.60 | 3.05
04:00/1787 |CRI 1 |MUN.LIB. DEP.SAPR. 3.80|3.45|1.90]5.60|2.95]|10.5|5.30|2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50 | 5.40 | 4.70|2.25|9.00|1.75|4.90|1.70 | 2.05 | 2.90 | 1.82
05:10{1706 |ME1PF|MONTERREY  |PUMAS U. 2.15|3.30|3.50]3.50|5.90]|7.00|11.0|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.20|4.00 | 2.95|1.98 |6.75]|2.50 | 10.0| 1.92 | 2.60 | 2.40 | 3.50
10:30/ 3661 |IND 1 |R.KASHMIR GOKULAM 2.65|3.20|2.55|4.40|4.10]8.50|8.50|1.80|1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80|4.40 | 3.45|2.00 | 7.00|2.00 | 6.75]1.70 | 2.20 | 2.50 | 2.40
10:30/ 3681 |BANPL|BROTHE.U. BANGL.P. 3.80/3.45|1.90|5.60|2.95]|10.0|5.20|2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40|5.10 | 4.40|2.10|9.00|1.67 |4.50|1.60|1.90|2.70 | 1.75
10:35/4677 |AUS 1 |ADELAIDE PERTH GL. 1.384.50(7.50]1.85|11.0|2.55|33.03.20(1.30|1.82|1.85|1.55|1.40]|1.40 |2.50|2.40 | 13.0|1.53 | 1.70]1.25| 3.25
11:00112178 QUW1 |[ESTON.W19 AZERB.W19 1.12]7.75|{15.0]1.35|23.0|1.80 | 65.02.50 | 1.40 | 1.95|1.97|1.45|1.181.25|2.25|3.50 | 22.0 | 2.15|2.35]|1.15| 6.00




